Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00

Potential travel
back fromaway
game

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Treatmentin
Ahtletics

Treatmentin
Athletics

Treatmentin
Athletics

Lunch/Weekly
Check-in Meeting

Lunch

Treatmentin
Athletics

Treatmentin
Health Services

Mentoring

Treatmentin
Athletics

Treatmentin
Athletics

Other Non-Weekly Activities

Orthopedic Surgeon Observation
Primary Care Sports Med Physician
Observation

Assistingin entry-level DPT courses

Lunch/Lab

Lunch

Didactic/
Journal Club

Treatmentin
Health Services

Travel (ifaway
game)/
Treatmentin
Athletics

Football Game




