	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00	Potential travel back from away game		Practice	Practice	Practice	Practice		Other Non-Weekly Activities Orthopedic Surgeon Observation Primary Care Sports Med Physician Observation Assisting in entry-level DPT courses
8:30 9:00 9:30				Treatment in Athletics				
10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30		Treatment in Ahtletics	Treatment in Athletics		Treatment in Athletics	Treatment in Athletics		
12:00 12:30		Lunch/Weekly Check-in Meeting	Lunch	Mentoring	Lunch/Lab	Lunch		
13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30		Treatment in Athletics	Treatment in Health Services		Treatment in	Travel (if away game)/ Treatment in Athletics	Football Game	
15:00 15:30				Didactic/	Health Services			
16:00 16:30				Journal Club				
17:00					•		1	